
LOT 14 UNIT 2 CEDAR SPRING SHORE

454-510, 637-311,639-19, 693-106

STREET CATHY SWANSON
684 SW BLUFF DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-5032

18-7S-16-04236-027

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

07/16/2015 TW 1.03 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
3

78,557
12,361
75,000

165,918
28,376

137,542
HX HB 51,411

86,131
165,918

0

165,918

1313/0193 4/08/2016 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

K PAWELKIEWICZ

CATHY SWANSON STREE

0959/2037 8/01/2002 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

K PAWELKIEWICZ

KASMIR J & MELANIA 
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XFOB:1:1: NO M H PAPER IN FILE

000043502 Roof Replacement 8,860 01/11/2022

19685 M H 125 06/26/2002

2017HX Base Yr

684 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,334 113.9000 107.07 142,831 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 73,493

FSP 216 40 86 5,064

1,464 1,334 78,557

BAS= W18 FSP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W34 S24 E52 N24$.

BAS

18

34

24

52

24

FSP 12

18

12

18

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 14 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 24 432.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,944

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 8 24 192.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 480

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

6 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 14 14 196.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 2008 2008 3 40 1,137

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

12,361

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


